

1395

L149 12th century to muslim dynasty

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RRSMP/25-26 Takani/104

E. E. R. W. D

TIKAR
DIVISION

A. E. R. W. D

TIKAR
SUB-DIVISION

off 10/11/11

Measurement Book

1395



Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
to muslim poraniga.					
Agency - Shreekanth Kumar -					
Ag. No - 230 MBP/ministry/RRSM					
2025/26					
Work starting date -					
Rate of comp work -					

(1) Cleaning and hatching
 road land including vegetation
 grass etc.

$$9 \times 22 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 1920.00$$

$$9 \times 20 \times 29 \times 1.00 = 1160.00$$

$$9 \times 15 \times 24 \times 1.00 = 720.00$$

$$3800.00$$

$$= 0.38 \text{ ha}$$

(2) Construction of
 granular sub base by
 provided well graded material.
 in prepared surface.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost.

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing land level etc.					
Quantity - 0.38 Ha.					
@ 75360.38/Ha Rs - 28636.94					
② construction of 286' in pot hole.					
Quantity - 220.41 m ³					
@ 1862.06/m ³ Rs - 416002.82					
③ provide and laying stone aggregate of specified size of WBM work in pot.					
Quantity - 93.79 m ³					
@ 3043.53/m ³ Rs - 285252.67					
④ provide and apply prime coat					
Quantity - 1250.52 m ²					
@ 55.29/m ² Rs - 69141.25					
⑤ provide and laying mes cones in pot hole.					
Quantity - 1250.52 m ²					
@ 207.34/m ² Rs - 259282.81					
⑥ provide and lay base coat					
Quantity - 8195.52 m ²					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 19.97/m ²				Rs -	1,57,585.02
④ provide and laying S.D.B. works.					
Quantity - 172.125 m ³					
@ 11473.64/m ²				Rs -	1974900.00
⑤ provide and laying large board and maintain bar					
Quant - 4 Nos.					
@ 10628.06/No. -				Rs -	42512.24
⑥ provide sand marking with hot app. m.					
Quantity - BT - 560 m ³					
@ 778.40/m ³				Rs -	280224.00
PCC - 20 m ³					
@ 879.72/m ³				Rs -	17594.40
⑦ provide PCC 1cm. Stru					
⑧ Km Stru - 8 Nos.					
@ 2417.56/No.				Rs -	7252.68
⑨ 2cm Stru - 8 Nos.					
@ 7074.5/No.				Rs -	5659.60

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) provide per works on prepared sub base quantity = 52.22 m ³ @ 5392.73 / m ³ Rs 281,608.36					
Total Rs 38,25,852.79					
(13) Add LST @ 18% Rs 688652.50					
(14) Add Labour @ 1% Rs 38258.53					
(15) Add Scaffolding Amount Rs 57128.00					
Total = 4609893.					
Fourty six Lacs Nine thousand eight hundred ninety three only					
(16) Tender value @ 15.36% as per Agreement.					
Rs 708079.5					
Total Rs 3901813.00					
15/12/25 Material Statement					
15/12/25					
15/12/25					